PETNAT

YOUR DRUNK WINE FRIEND

Sebastien Riffault

2018 Sancerre Blanc "Quarterons”

2016 Sancerre Blanc "Akmening”

2018 Sancerre "Raudonas’

Judith Beck

2020 Weissburgunder Bambule!

2020 Chardonnay Bambule!

2020 Koreaa

2018 Out

2020 Beck Ink

2020 Hunny Bunny

2020 Pet-Nat Bambule! | Sparkling

2022 Beck Weissburgunder | saadaval 2022
kevad

Markus Altenburger

2018 Puntini | Sparkling
2015 Weil

Max Dexheimer, Walldorf

2020 Chardonnay & Sauvignon Blanc
2020 Riesling

2018 Pinot Noir

2020 Rotling

2021 Petillant Naturel | Sparkling

NV Sekt | Sparkling

HINDADELE LISANDUB KAIBEMAKS

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Noir

Weissburgunder
Chardonnay

Gruner Veltliner, Muskat-
Ottonel, Scheurebe,
WeiBburgunder,
Welschriesling, Zweigelt

Blaufrénkisch & Zweigelt
Zweigelt & St. Laurent
Blaufrénkisch

Pinot Blanc, Muskat-Ottonel
Weissburgunder

Zweigelt

Sauvignon Blanc, Muscat
Ottonel, Traminer, Neuburger,
GrinerVeltliner,
Welschriesling

Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Pinot Noir

Silvaner, Portugieser

Silvaner, Muskatel

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot
Meunier

Hind €

2417
26.67
33.00

Hind €

24.00
24.00
14.20

14.20
12.70
14.60
20.00

Hind €

15.00
16.40

Hind €

21.00
20.10
23.80
18.20
16.50
27.60



